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 44 44ALFELD  4111NH021484  0-1 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 29 28BAD PYRMONT  4111NH021485  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 38 38BRAUNSCHWEIG  4111NH021486  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 40 42BRAUNSCHWEIG ALTE WIEK  4111NH021487 -2-2 0 0 03551 GERMANY  2

 35 34BURGDORF-ISERNHAGEN  4111NH021493  1-1 0 0 23551 GERMANY  2

 43 43CELLE  4111NH021494  0-1 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 37 37EINBECK  4111NH021497  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 38 38GIFHORN  4111NH021501  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 39 40GOETTINGEN  4111NH021502 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 44 45HAMELN  4111NH021505 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  6

 55 57HANNOVER  4111NH021507 -2-2 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 39 39HANNOVER HERRENHAUSEN  4111NH021508  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 33 33HANNOVER TIERGARTEN  4111NH021509  0-1 1 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 43 36HELMSTEDT  4111NH021510  7 0 0 0 73551 GERMANY  0

 42 41HILDESHEIM  4111NH021511  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  2

 38 36HILDESHEIM MARIENBURG  4111NH021512  2 0 0 0 23551 GERMANY  3

 44 44HILDESHEIM ROSE  4111NH021513  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 42 40HOLZMINDEN  4111NH021514  2 0 0 0 23551 GERMANY  5

 38 37MUNSTER-BISPINGEN  4111NH021518  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  3

 36 35GOSLAR-BAD HARZBURG  4111NH021521  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 38 36NORTHEIM  4111NH021522  2 0 0 0 23551 GERMANY  1

 35 35OBERHARZ  4111NH021523  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  10

 34 37SUEDHARZ  4111NH021528 -3-3 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 51 50PEINE  4111NH021531  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 46 47PORTA WESTFALICA  4111NH021532 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  3

 39 40STEINHUDER MEER  4111NH021534 -1-2 1 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 38 38UELZEN  4111NH021535  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  3

 38 37USLAR  4111NH021536  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  3

 34 34WITTINGEN  4111NH021539  0-1 0 0 13551 GERMANY  3

 39 38WOLFENBUETTEL  4111NH021540  1-1 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 42 42WOLFSBURG  4111NH021541  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 37 38SALZGITTER  4111NH028154 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 47 48GOETTINGEN HAINBERG  4111NH029811 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 37 37SCHAUMBURG  4111NH029965  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  5

 35 35CELLE ALLERTAL  4111NH030187  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 37 38WOLFSBURG HOFFMANN VON FALLERSLEBEN  4111NH033880 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 20 20LANGENHAGEN  4111NH034128  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 30 30SPRINGE  4111NH035803  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 36 35BAD GANDERSHEIM-SEESEN  4111NH037080  1-2 0 0 33551 GERMANY  0
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 22 22HANNOVER LEINETAL  4111NH038480  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 46 48BRAUNSCHWEIG DANKWARDERODE  4111NH039071 -2-2 0 0 03551 GERMANY  3

 15 15STADTHAGEN  4111NH040256  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 35 40BAD BEVENSEN  4111NH041203 -5-5 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 50 49GOSLAR KAISERPFALZ  4111NH042442  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 40 39LÜCHOW-DANNENBERG  4111NH042569  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  1

 37 36HERMANNSBURG BERGEN  4111NH043098  1-2 0 0 33551 GERMANY  0

 35 34WIENHAUSEN FLOTWEDEL  4111NH043252  1-1 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 32 33Lehrte-Sehnde im Großen Freien  4111NH044307 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  4

 30 32NEUSTADT AM RUEBENBERGE  4111NH047653 -2-2 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 27 27RINTELN  4111NH048173  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  8

 25 26HANNOVER MASCHSEE  4111NH048905 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 35 35HANNOVER EILENRIEDE  4111NH049770  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 27 31GOETTINGEN BETTINA VON ARNIM  4111NH054512 -4-4 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 18 18HANNOVER VIKTORIA LUISE  4111NH054562  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 23 24SEESEN-OSTERODE ROSWITHA VON GANDERSHEIM  4111NH054725 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 30 30PORTA WESTFALICA-JUDICA  4111NH055701  0-1 0 0 13551 GERMANY  1

 36 35ISERNHAGEN-BURGWEDEL  4111NH055972  1-1 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 20 20HANNOVER LEIBNIZ  4111NH057212  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  5

 30 28WOLFSBURG VORSFELDE  4111NH057943  2 0 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 33 35GOSLAR RAMMELSBERG  4111NH058680 -2-2 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 25 23BRAUNSCHWEIG DIE LEONIDEN  4111NH059458  2 0 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 35 34KOENIGSLUTTER KAISER LOTHAR  4111NH059515  1-1 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 35 35SALZGITTER SCHLOSS SALDER  4111NH060779  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 30 29HANNOVER WILHELM-BUSCH  4111NH062317  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 18 17WEDEMARK  4111NH063379  1-1 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 35 34HANNOVER-WIETZEAUE  4111NH066771  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 44 44BRAUNSCHWEIG KLINTERKLATER  4111NH067335  0-1 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 25 31WOLFSBURG NEW GENERATION  4111NH067534 -6-6 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 25 27GARBSEN  4111NH068770 -2-2 0 0 03551 GERMANY  2

 33 32MEINE-PAPENTEICH  4111NH076000  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  4

 33 33HANNOVER HERMES-CALENBERG  4111NH076001  0-1 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 21 20HANNOVER AEGIDIUS  4111NH082718  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  1

 29 29DEISTER FONTANA  4111NH099762  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 25 24BAD HARZBURG WALBURGA  4111NH100097  1 0 0 0 13551 GERMANY  1

 32 32HANNOVER EXPO  4111NH107740  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 48 48BRAUNSCHWEIG LÖWENHERZ  4111NH108170  0-1 0 0 13551 GERMANY  0

 31 31CELLE RESIDENZSTADT  4111NH108540  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  2

 19 19DEISTER CALENBERGER LAND  4111NH108728  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1
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 28 29WOLFENBÜTTEL HERZOG AUGUST  4111NH110852 -1-3 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 17 18GIFHORN SÜDHEIDE  4111NH111670 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 30 28GOSLAR 'UNITAS MUNDI"  4111NH116622  2 0 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 33 31GÖTTINGEN-GÖTTINGER 7  4111NH117704  2 0 1 0 13551 GERMANY  1

 11 11BAD EILSEN WESERBERGLAND  4111NH119195  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 22 18Hameln Weserbergland  4111NH119785  4 0 0 0 43551 GERMANY  0

 28 29Braunschweig-Eulenspiegel  4111NH120033 -1-1 0 0 03551 GERMANY  7

 26 26Hannover Hohes Ufer  4111NH121147  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  1

 32 29Hannover Kurfürstin Sophie  4111NH126218  3-1 1 0 33551 GERMANY  0

 18 13Salzgitter Lionsz  4111NH139418  5-1 0 1 53551 GERMANY  1

 17 12Hameln-Pyrmont Lumina 2020  4111NH144653  5 0 0 0 53551 GERMANY  0

 35 33Göttingen Carl Friedrich Gauss  4111NH145926  2 0 0 0 23551 GERMANY  0

 39 36Hannover-Kirchrode  4111NH146221  3 0 0 0 33551 GERMANY  1

 26 26Gottingen Interminati  4111NH147940  0 0 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 12 14Niedersachsen-Hannover Media  4111NH156271 -2-2 0 0 03551 GERMANY  0

 30 27Duderstadt  4111NH182289  3 0 0 0 33551 GERMANY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  4  68  3,103 3,081  85  22 94
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